
ID Task Name Task ID Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Prepare Project Management Plan 1.1 4.2 wks Fri 11/10/06 Fri 12/8/06

2 Prepare Communications Plan 1.2 4.2 wks Fri 11/10/06 Fri 12/8/06

3 Prepare Stakeholder Management Plan 1.4 4 wks Thu 12/14/06 Wed 1/10/07

4 Prepare Key Success Factors Document 1.5 4 wks Thu 12/14/06 Wed 1/10/07

5 Prepare Survey Document 2.1 4 wks Mon 1/15/07 Fri 2/9/07

6 Design Consistent Knowledge Model 2.2.1.1 17.2 wks Fri 11/10/06 Fri 3/9/07

7 Document Consistent Knowledge Model 2.2.1.2 4 wks Mon 3/12/07 Fri 4/6/07 6

8 Recruit Modality Committees 2.3.1 5.3 mons Fri 11/10/06 Fri 4/6/07

9 Create Term Lists for Committees #1 and #2 2.3.2.1 1 mon Mon 3/12/07 Fri 4/6/07 6

10 Hold Committee meetings #1 and #2 2.3.3.1 2 days Mon 4/9/07 Tue 4/10/07 9

11 Revise Term Lists for Committees #1 and #2 2.3.3.1 4.2 wks Thu 4/12/07 Thu 5/10/07 10

12 Test upload to EVS of terms from Committees #1 and #2 2.3.5.1 1  wk Mon 6/4/07 Fri 6/8/07 11

13 Create Term Lists for Committees #3 and #4 2.3.2.2 44 days Mon 3/12/07 Thu 5/10/07 6

14 Hold Committee meetings #3 and #4 2.3.3.2 2 days Mon 5/14/07 Tue 5/15/07 13

15 Revise Term Lists for Committees #3 and #4 2.3.3.2 3.6 wks Wed 5/16/07 Fri 6/8/07 14

16 Create Term Lists for Committees #5, #6, and #7 2.3.2.3 65 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 6/8/07 6

17 Hold Committee meetings  #5, #6, and #7 2.3.3.3 3 days Mon 6/11/07 Wed 6/13/07 16

18 Revise Term Lists for Committees  #5, #6, and #7 2.3.3.3 4 wks Thu 6/14/07 Wed 7/11/07 17

19 Prepare final term lists from all committees 2.3.3.4 20.8 wks Fri 5/11/07 Wed 10/3/07 11

20 Harmonize terms among committees 2.3.4 4 wks Mon 10/15/07 Fri 11/9/07 19

21 Test upload to EVS of OWL terms from all Committees 2.3.5.2 1  wk Thu 10/4/07 Wed 10/10/07 19

22 Documentation of uploaded OWL terms 2.4.1 4.4 wks Thu 10/11/07 Fri 11/9/07 21

23 Upload complete terminology to EVS 2.4.2 4.4 wks Thu 10/11/07 Fri 11/9/07 21

24 Prepare Lessons learned document 2.5 4.4 wks Thu 10/11/07 Fri 11/9/07
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